AIRPOWER CAFE
MEENU

WRAPS

SANDWICHES

Club Sandwich $7.95
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich $9.50
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $8.25
Hamburger (%2 pound) $8.50
Quesadilla $7.95

Grilled chicken with taco seasoning, chopped jalapeno, and
shredded Cheddar cheese, sour cream on the side

Tacos (2 pcs) $6.50

PANINIS

Hawaiian Panini $9.25
Ham, provolone cheese, chicken breast (4 0z.), and pineapple with
teriyaki sauce on Italian bread

Chicken Cordon Blue Panini $8.95
Chicken breast, bacon, provolone cheese on Italian bread

Cuban Panini $8.50
Ham, turkey, provolone cheese, and Dijon mustard on Italian bread
Italian Zesty Panini 8.95

Chicken breast, provolone cheese, and basil paste on focaccia
bread

BLT Wrap $7.25
Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, wrapped with tortilla

Turkey Wrap $8.25
Turkey, lettuce, tomatoes, wrapped with tortilla

Taco Wrap ’8.75
Taco beef, lettuce, tomatoes, and shredded Cheddar cheese

Club Wrap $8.50

JAPANESE/LOCAL

Taco Rice 8.50
Yakisoba $8.75
Stir Fry 58.75.
Fried Rice $8.95
Sesame Chicken Ginger Bowl $10.75

Fried chicken, pepper; onion;, carrots, broccoli, potatoes, rice, and
Sesame Ginger sauce

Ramen $10.75
Ramen, Flavor of Soy sauce, comes with Slices of Ham
Chicken breast, green onion, boiled egg, bean sprouts.

Chicken Nanban $10.75

Fried chicken breast with nanban sauce, comes with Broccoli

DRINKS

Soda 12 ounce
16 ounce

Iced Tea 16 ounce

Milk

Bottled Water

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

SALADS

House Salad
_ Chef Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad
Cobb Salad
FRIES
Chicken Tender
Chicken Drumsticks 8 pcs

Spring Rolls (2 pcs)

175
$2.25
$2.00
52.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.50

$4.75
$10.25
*10.25
*10.25

$7.50
%8.95
52.50




