AIRPOWER CAFÉ MENU

				-	
			V . V A		
- Y -	V. I	I P A	A . W	CH	
			A 8	- 4	

Club Sandwich	\$7.95
Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich	\$9.50
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$8.25
Hamburger (½ pound)	\$8.50
Quesadilla Grilled chicken with taco seasoning, chopped jalapeño, and shredded Cheddar cheese, sour cream on the side	\$7.95
Tacos (2 pcs)	\$6.50

WRAPS

BLT Wrap Bacon, lettuce, tomatoes, wrapped with tortilla	\$7.25
Turkey Wrap Turkey, lettuce, tomatoes, wrapped with tortilla	\$8.25
Taco Wrap Taco beef, lettuce, tomatoes, and shredded Cheddar cheese	\$8.75
Club Wrap	\$8.50

DRINKS

Soda	12 ounce	\$1.75
	16 ounce	\$2.25
Iced Tea	16 ounce	\$2.00
Milk		\$2.00
Bottled Water		\$2.00
Orange Juice		\$2.50
Apple Juice		\$2.50

PANINIS

Hawaiian Panini

Ham, provolone cheese, chicken breast (4 oz.), and pineappl	le with
teriyaki sauce on Italian bread	
Chicken Cordon Blue Panini Chicken breast, bacon, provolone cheese on Italian bread	\$8.95
Cuban Panini Ham, turkey, provolone cheese, and Dijon mustard on Italian	\$8.50 bread
Italian Zesty Panini Chicken breast, provolone cheese, and basil paste on focace	\$ 8.95 tia

JAPANESE/LOCAL

Taco Rice	\$8.50
Yakisoba	\$8.75
Stir Fry	\$8.75
Fried Rice	\$8.95
Sesame Chicken Ginger Bowl Fried chicken, pepper, onion, carrots, broccoli, potatoes Sesame Ginger sauce	\$ 10.75 s, rice, and
Ramen Ramen, Flavor of Soy sauce, comes with Slices of Ham Chicken breast, green onion, boiled egg, bean sprouts.	\$10.75
Chicken Nanban Fried chicken breast with nanban sauce, comes with Bro	\$ 10.75 occoli

SALADS

House Salad	\$4.75
Chef Salad	\$10.25
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$10.25
Cobb Salad	\$10.25

FRIES

Chicken Tender	\$7.50
Chicken Drumsticks 8 pcs	\$8.95
Spring Rolls (2 pcs)	\$2.50